Surgical Technique
CORAIL® Revision Stem  •  Surgical Technique 1
Table of Contents
Pre-Operative Planning  2
Surgical Technique Step 1: Surgical Approach 3
Step 2: Femoral Canal Preparation 4
Step 3: Metaphyseal Preparation 5
Step 4: Trial Stem Introduction 6

Heads should be used, as these are designed for
revision of BIOLOX ARTICUL/EZE Heads.
Ordering Information – Implants (continued)
CORAIL® Revision Stem  •  Surgical Technique14
Femoral Preparation Instrument Trays
L98704 CORAIL Revision Set Femoral Preparation - Lid
L98703 CORAIL Revision Set Femoral Preparation - Top
L98702 CORAIL Revision Set Femoral Preparation - Middle
L98701 CORAIL Revision Set Femoral Preparation - Bottom
L98700 CORAIL Revision Set Femoral Preparation - Base
Femoral Preparation Set Parts
L98610 Reamer - Diameter 10 mm
L98611 Reamer - Diameter 11 mm
L98612 Reamer - Diameter 12 mm
L98613 Reamer - Diameter 13 mm
L98408X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 8
L98409X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 9
L98410X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 10
L98411X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 11
L98412X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 12
L98413X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 13
L98414X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 14
L98415X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 15
L98416X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 16
L98418X   Diamond-tooth Broach - size 18
L98420X Diamond-tooth Broach - size 20
Note: Revision broaches are not intended for use with
the Primary stem.
L98510 Trial Stem - Size 10
L98511 Trial Stem - Size 11